
 

 

Reynolds (Gray) Kyra  kgray2@rvaschools.net 

 

Reid Lakeisha  lfinch@rvaschool.net 

Ricks Felicia ffairwel@rvaschool.net 

Robinson Antwon arobins8@rvaschools.net 

Robinson  Denise djohnson2@rvaschools.net 

Roots Damion damion234m@yahoo.com 

Sass-Basedow Ian ibasedow@rvaschools.net  

Scott Vanessa vscott3@rvaschools.net  

Spruill  Cierra Cspruil2@rvaschools.net 

 

Taylor Irenia irenia.taylor@rbha.org 

 

Thomas  Joi jthomas7@rvaschools.net 

 

Thorne Mary mthorne@rvaschools.net 

 

Tremper Chloe ctremper@rvaschools.net 

Toombes John jtoombes@rvaschools.net 

Vaughn Dr. Timothy tvaughn@rvaschools.net 

Watson Kae kwatson3@rvaschools.net 

 

Wick Jamie jrobert6@rvaschools.net 

Williams Phoenix psteele@rvaschools.net 

 

Wills Shanita swills2@rvaschools.net 

Wilson Qunique qunique.wilson@rbha.orgt 

 

Wooten-

Williams 

Donna 
dwilli20@rvaschools.net 

Wright Cheryl cwright5@rvaschools.net 

Young Duncan dyoung2@rvaschools.net 
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